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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa
JR MENOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km . .
20 TREINO - JR MENOR 09/12/2024 11:34 . . . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 52.916 +0.740 11:58:49.950 11 53.782 +1.247 11:49:39.9¢
(16) FELIPE SANCHES 14 52.874 +0.698 11:59:42.824 12 53.325 +0.790 11:50:33.2¢
1 59.256 +7.554 11:35:14.554 13 53.075 +0.540 11:51:26.3¢
2 55.134 +3.432 11:36:09.688 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 14 52.865 +0.330 11:52:19.1¢
3 53.827 +2.125 11:37:03.515 1 59.651 +7.363 11:35:23.998 15 52.823 +0.288 11:53:12.01
4 53.959 +2.257 11:37:57.474 2 55.116 +2.828 11:36:19.114 16 52.847 +0.312 11:54:04.86
5 53.416 +1.714 11:38:50.890 3 54.382 +2.094 11:37:13.496 17 52.767 +0.232 11:54:57.67
6 53.022 +1.320 11:39:43.912 4 53.974 +1.686 11:38:07.470 18 52.786 +0.251 11:55:50.41
7 52.928 +1.226 11:40:36.840 5 53.632 +1.344 11:39:01.102 19 53.102 +0.567 11:56:43.52
8 52.665 +0.963 11:41:29.505 6 53.360 +1.072 11:39:54.462 20 52.900 +0.365 11:57:36.42
9 52.882 +1.180 11:42:22.387 7 53.172 +0.884 11:40:47.634 21 52.929 +0.394 11:58:29.3¢
10 2:10.844 +1:19.142 11:44:33.231 8 53.098 +0.810 11:41:40.732 22 IR 11:59:21.8¢
1 54.067 +2.365 11:45:27.298 9 53.205 +0.917 11:42:33.937
12 52.540 +0.838 11:46:19.838 10 4:40.671 +3:48.383 11:47:14.608
13 52.351 +0.649 11:47:12.189 1 57.513 +5.225 11:48:12.121
14 52.403 +0.701 11:48:04.592 12 53.908 +1.620 11:49:06.029
15 52.177 +0.475 11:48:56.769 13 53.381 +1.093 11:49:59.410
16 52.339 +0.637 11:49:49.108 14 52.852 +0.564 11:50:52.262
17 52.026 +0.324 11:50:41.134 15 52.643 +0.355 11:51:44.905
18 11:51:32.836 16 52.757 +0.469 11:52:37.662
19 51.878 +0.176 11:52:24.714 17 52.415 +0.127 11:53:30.077
20 52.285 +0.583 11:53:16.999 18 52.302 +0.014 11:54:22.379
21 52.140 +0.438 11:54:09.139 19 52.564 +0.276 11:55:14.943
22 51.851 +0.149 11:55:00.990 20 52.686 +0.398 11:56:07.629
23 51.766 +0.064 11:55:52.756 21 52.376 +0.088 11:57:00.005
24 51.921 +0.219 11:56:44.677 22 52.658 +0.370 11:57:52.663
23 11:58:44.951
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 24 52.357 +0.069 11:59:37.308
1 57.820 +6.046 11:35:10.318
2 54.302 +2.528 11:36:04.620 (21) NICOLAS GUTH
3 53.883 +2.109 11:36:58.503 1 59.109 +6.733 11:35:23.187
4 53.218 +1.444 11:37:51.721 2 55.358 +2.982 11:36:18.545
5 52.974 +1.200 11:38:44.695 3 2:00.462 +1:08.086 11:38:19.007
6 52.895 +1.121 11:39:37.590 4 1:01.614 +9.238 11:39:20.621
7 2:27.696 +1:35.922 11:42:05.286 5 53.561 +1.185 11:40:14.182
8 54.776 +3.002 11:43:00.062 6 53.160 +0.784 11:41:07.342
9 53.086 +1.312 11:43:53.148 7 52.979 +0.603 11:42:00.321
10 52.633 +0.859 11:44:45.781 8 53.119 +0.743 11:42:53.440
1 52.807 +1.033 11:45:38.588 9 52.822 +0.446 11:43:46.262
12 52.647 +0.873 11:46:31.235 10 52.846 +0.470 11:44:39.108
13 52.820 +1.046 11:47:24.055 1" 2:22.761 +1:30.385 11:47:01.869
14 3:36.978 +2:45.204 11:51:01.033 12 57.861 +5.485 11:47:59.730
15 53.991 +2.217 11:51:55.024 13 53.771 +1.395 11:48:53.501
16 52.244 +0.470 11:52:47.268 14 52.942 +0.566 11:49:46.443
17 51.965 +0.191 11:53:39.233 15 52.600 +0.224 11:50:39.043
18 11:54:31.007 16 11:51:31.419
19 51.936 +0.162 11:55:22.943 17 52.394 +0.018 11:52:23.813
20 52.126 +0.352 11:56:15.069 18 1:29.153 +36.777 11:53:52.966
21 51.918 +0.144 11:57:06.987 19 53.790 +1.414 11:54:46.756
22 51.847 +0.073 11:57:58.834 20 52.456 +0.080 11:55:39.212
23 51.789 +0.015 11:58:50.623 21 52.602 +0.226 11:56:31.814
24 52.448 +0.674 11:59:43.071 22 52.602 +0.226 11:57:24.416
23 52.554 +0.178 11:58:16.970
(102) MURILO MAZZOTTI 24 52.547 +0.171 11:59:09.517
1 5:26.686 +4:34.510 11:47:18.001
2 58.510 +6.334 11:48:16.511 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
3 54.546 +2.370 11:49:11.057 1 1:01.736 +9.201 11:36:27.683
4 53.628 +1.452 11:50:04.685 2 56.696 +4.161 11:37:24.379
5 52.971 +0.795 11:50:57.656 3 55.564 +3.029 11:38:19.943
6 53.061 +0.885 11:51:50.717 4 1:12.517 +19.982 11:39:32.460
7 52.823 +0.647 11:52:43.540 5 56.717 +4.182 11:40:29.177
8 52.394 +0.218 11:53:35.934 6 54.574 +2.039 11:41:23.751
9 11:54:28.110 7 1:53.612 +1:01.077 11:43:17.363
10 1:39.338 +47.162 11:56:07.448 8 3:37.680 +2:45.145 11:46:55.043
1 56.689 +4.513 11:57:04.137 9 56.765 +4.230 11:47:51.808
12 52.897 +0.721 11:57:57.034 10 54.341 +1.806 11:48:46.149
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